
 

Key Events Summer term 

Monday 17th April 

All children return to school  

Thursday 20th April  

Broadheath Primary School turns 70 years old!!  

Friday 21st April   

Reception pancake toss  

Monday 1st May Bank Holiday 

Monday 8th May Bank Holiday (King’s Coronation) 

Tuesday 9th May – Friday 

12th May  

KS2 SATs Week 

Wednesday 24th May  

Reception to Smithills Farm  

Friday 26th May  School breaks up 

Half term break 

Monday 12th June 

All children return to school  

Wednesday 14th June SRE (Sex and Relationships Education) Open Evening 

Monday 19th June – Friday 

23rd June 
Healthy Eating Week  

Tuesday 20th June 9:00am : Upper Key Stage 2 Sports Day 

1:00pm : Early Years Sports Day  

Wednesday 21st June 

9:00am : Key Stage 1 Sports Day  

Wednesday 21st June 5:30pm : New Nursery parents meeting 

6:00pm : New Reception parents meeting 

Monday 26th June 3:20pm : Curriculum Marketplace – multi-cultural (Hong Kong) 

 
Wednesday 28th June 

9:30am : New Reception Stay and Play  

Wednesday 5th July 9:30am : New Reception Stay and Play 

3:30pm : New Nursery Stay and Play  

Thursday 6th July 
3:30pm :  New Nursery Stay and Play  

Monday 10th July Reports out  

Wednesday 12th July 

Year 4 to Altrincham Garrick Theatre  

Thursday 13th July New classes transition morning 

Tuesday 25th July Last day of term 

Summer holidays 

Tuesday 5th September  

All children return to school  

 


